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Luminaire en Aluminium MAX-35W
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Stamps

€3

RoHS

Couleur de lumiere

Pas de
couleur

echnical Specification

Product Code

Socket

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Instant On

Material

Temperature

Life span

Body Color

OT1-A2

GU10

20

Pas de couleur

3800156620339

0.1s

ALU+PC

-20°C/ +40°C

25 000 Hours

White

Size of product
Size of package
Size of Box
Items per pack
Items per box
Frequency
Maximum Power
Gross weight
Net weight

Warranty

$83x40.7 mm

88x48x88 mm

465x190x265 mm

100

50/60Hz

35W

0,075 kg

0,0625 kg

2 Years



