



## Luminaire en Aluminium MAX-35W



### Couleur de lumiere

 Pas de couleur

### Stamps



## Technical Specification

<b>Product Code</b>	OT1-A2	<b>Size of product</b>	φ83x42 mm
<b>Socket</b>	GU10	<b>Size of package</b>	88x48x88 mm
<b>IP</b>	20	<b>Size of Box</b>	465x190x265 mm
<b>Light Color</b>	Pas de couleur	<b>Items per pack</b>	1
<b>EAN Code</b>	3800156620339	<b>Items per box</b>	100
<b>Instant On</b>	0.1s	<b>Frequency</b>	50/60Hz
<b>Material</b>	ALU+PC	<b>Maximum Power</b>	35W
<b>Temperature</b>	-20°C / +40°C	<b>Gross weight</b>	0,075 kg
<b>Life span</b>	25 000 Hours	<b>Net weight</b>	0,0625 kg
<b>Body Color</b>	White	<b>Warranty</b>	2 Years